Année

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

OPEN
MB
BC
Qc
NL
AB
ON
SK
NO
QC(MB)

BC

CHAMPIONNAT NATIONAL
POUR

AC5Q, CJQ, AND AMQC

AC5Q
YC
AB
SK
MB
QC
ON
AB
MB
ON
ON

ON

COVID-19 — Annule

COVID-19 — Annulé

NL
AB
ON
SK
NO
MB
BC

QC

AB

MB

SK

SK
AB
NO
PE
MB
QC
ON
AB
PE

SK

BC
NO

NL

cJaQ

MB
NO
AB*
ON*
QcC*

SK*

AMQC

NO
QC
NL
AB
MB
ON
BC
SK
NO

QC

AB
NL

MB



Année

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

CHAMPIONNAT OUVERT

PROVINCIAL

Mars. 28 - 31

Avr. 17 - 20

Avr.2-5

Mars. 24 — 27

Avr. 13 - 16

Avr.4 -8

Avr. 17 — 21

Avr. 8 -12

Mars. 31 — Avr. 4

Avr. 13 -17

Avr.5-8

Mars. 27 — 30

Avr. 16 - 19

Avr.1-4

Mars. 24 - 27

Avr. 12 -15

Mars. 28 — 31

NATIONAL

Mai 29 - Juin 1

Mai 28 - Mai 31

Juin3-6

Juin1-4

Mai 31 — Juin 3

Mai 30 — Juin 2

Mai 29 — Juin 1

Juin3-6

Juin2-5

Juin1-4

Mai 30 — Juin 3

Mai 28 — Juin 1

Mai 27 — 31

Juin.2 -6

Juin.1-5

Mai 30 — Juin. 3

Mai 29 — Juin. 2

PROVINCE/VILLE

Terre Neuve/Labrador
Alberta

Ontario
Saskatchewan
L’Ontario du nord

Quebec (en place du
Manitoba)

Colombie Britannique
Annulé (Quebec)
Annulé (Newfoundland)
Terre Neuve/Labrador
Alberta

Ontario

Saskatchewan
L’Ontario du nord
Manitoba

Colombie Britannique

Quebec



Année

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

CHAMPIONNAT INTER PROVINCIAL

FINALE FINALES FINALES

DE ZONE PROVINCIALES NATIONALES

Jan. 25 Mars 8 Avr. 23 — 26 - REGINA

Jan. 31 Mars 7 Avr. 22 — 25 - HAMILTON

Jan. 30 Mars 6 Avr. 28 — May 1 - EDMONTON
Jan. 29 Mars 11 Avr. 26 — 29 — THUNDER BAY
Jan. 27 Mars 10 Avr. 25 — 28 - CHARLOTTETOWN
Jan. 26 Mars 9 Avr. 24 — 27 - WINNIPEG

Jan. 25 Mars 8 Avr. 23 — 26 — GATINEAU

Jan. 31 Mars 13 Avr. 21 - 24 - HAMILTON

Jan. 31 Mars 12 Avr. 27 — 30 — CALGARY

Jan. 31 Mars 11 Avr. 26 — 29 -CHARLOTTETOWN
Jan. 31 Mars 10 Avr. 25 — 27 — Saskatoon

Jan. 31 Mars 8 Avr. 23 — 25 — Annulé - COVID
Jan. 31 Mars 7 Avr. 22 — 24 — Annulé - COVID
Jan. 31 Mars 6 Avr. 21 — 23 — Kelowna/Vernon
Jan. 31 Mars 12 Avr. 27 — 29 — Thunder Bay
Jan. 31 Mars 10 Avr. 25 — 27 — St. John’s

Jan. 31 Mars 9 Avr. 24 — 27 -

Jan. 31 Mars 8 Avr. 23 — 26 -

Jan. 31 Mars 14 Avr. 22 — 25 —

Jan. 31 Mars 12 Avr. 27 — 29 -

Jan. 31 Mars 11 Avr. 26 — 28 -



Année

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

Championnat
Provincial

par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier
par 31 Janvier

DEFI JEUNESSE

Championnat

National

2 -5 Avril
25 - 28Mars

30 Mars — 2 Auvril
29 Mars — 1 Avril

21 — 24 Mars
27 — 30 Mars
25 — 28 Mars
17 — 20 Mars
23 — 26 Mars
22 — 25 Mars
27 — 30 Mars
26 — 29 Mars
25 — 28 Mars
24 — 27 Mars
22 — 25 Mars
21— 24 Mars
27 — 30 Mars
26 — 29 Mars
17 — 20 Mars
23 — 26 Mars
21— 25 Mars
27 — 31 Mars
25 — 29 Mars
24 — 28 Mars
23 — 27 Mars
27 — 31 Mars
20 — 23 Mars
26 — 29 Mars
25 — 28 Mars
17 — 20 Mars
22 — 25 Mars
21— 24 Mars

- OTTAWA

- EDMONTON
- WINNIPEG

- HAMILTON
- OTTAWA

- EDMONTON
- WINNIPEG

- HAMILTON

- THUNDER BAY

- CALGARY

- OTTAWA

- HAMILTON
- EDMONTON
- REGINA

- WINNIPEG

- GATINEAU

- HAMILTON
- EDMONTON
- WINNIPEG

- OTTAWA

- OTTAWA

- OTTAWA

- Annulé -COVID
- Annulé -COVID

- Calgary
- Winnipeg
- Saskatoon



